T240059 Hiekkalaatikko katoksella ja toimintoseinillG
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Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Turva-alue

Maksimi putoamiskorkeus
Ikdsuositus

Kayttajia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi
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3390 mm

3200 mm

2555 mm

34 m?
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Materiaalitiedot

Metalliosat Jauhemaalattu
Puuosat Pintakdsitelty manty
Tolpat 90 x 90 mm
Levyosat Korkeapainelaminaatti
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